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Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lloyd A. Carney For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Kermit R. Crawford For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Francisco Javier Fernandez-Carbajal For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ramon Laguarta For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Teri L. List For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John F. Lundgren For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ryan McInerney For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Denise M. Morrison For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Pamela Murphy For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Linda J. Rendle For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Maynard G. Webb, Jr. For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Shareholder 4 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Gender-Based Compensation and Benefits Inequities Against Against Against No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Shareholder 5 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Company's Policy on Merchant Category Codes Against Against Against No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Shareholder 6 S0232 Amend Articles Company Articles Yes Amend Bylaws to Adopt a New Director Election Resignation GovernanceAgainst Against Against No No 1915889

Visa Inc. USA  28-Jan-25 Annual 353580 346805 Shareholder 7 S0808 Political LobbyinSocial Yes Report on Lobbying Payments and Policy Against Against Against No No 1915889

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 2 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 4 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Liat Ben-Zur as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Juliana Chugg as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Ian Meakins as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Dominic Blakemore as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Petros Parras as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Palmer Brown as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Stefan Bomhard as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect John Bryant as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Arlene Isaacs-Lowe as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Anne-Francoise Nesmes as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 15 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Sundar Raman as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 16 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Leanne Wood as Director For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 17 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 18 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 19 M0163 Approve PoliticaSocial Yes Authorise UK Political Donations and Expenditure For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 20 M0509 Amend RestricteCompensation Yes Amend Long Term Incentive Plan For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 21 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Approve Restricted Share Award Plan For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 22 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 23 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 24 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 25 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1913328

Compass GroupUnited Kingdom  06-Feb-25 Annual 3107964 3053408 Management 26 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with 14 Clear Days' NoticFor For For No No 1913328

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  18-Feb-25 Special 476538 476538 Management 1 M0453 Approve Plan of Strategic Transactions Yes Approve Matters Relating to the Voluntary Winding-Up of the Company Against Against Against No No 1924388

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  25-Feb-25 Special 3973 3973 Management 1 M0453 Approve Plan of Strategic Transactions Yes Approve Matters Relating to the Voluntary Winding-Up of the Company Against Against Against No No 1924194

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 1.1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 1.2 M0701 Accept/Approve E&S Blended Yes Approve Non-Financial Report For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 2 M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board and Senior Management For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of CHF 3.50 per Share For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 4 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Approve CHF 38 Million Reduction in Share Capital via Cancellation of ReFor For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 5 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of up to CHF 10 Billion in Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 6 M0811 Allow ShareholdRoutine Business Yes Approve Virtual-Only Shareholder Meetings For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 7.1 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors in the Amount of CHF 8.2 Million For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 7.2 M0549 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Executive Committee in the Amount of CHF 95 For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 7.3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Giovanni Caforio as Director and Board Chair For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Nancy Andrews as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Ton Buechner as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Patrice Bula as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Elizabeth Doherty as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Bridgette Heller as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Daniel Hochstrasser as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Frans van Houten as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Simon Moroney as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Ana de Pro Gonzalo as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect John Young as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 8.12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Elizabeth McNally as Director For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 9.1 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Patrice Bula as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 9.2 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Bridgette Heller as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 9.3 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Simon Moroney as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 9.4 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Appoint John Young as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 10 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG AG as Auditors For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 11 M0110 Designate X as Routine Business Yes Designate Peter Zahn as Independent Proxy For For For No No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 3270 3270 Management 12 M0125 Other Business Routine Business Yes Transact Other Business (Voting) For Against Against Yes No 1915379

Novartis AG Switzerland  07-Mar-25 Annual 1470 1470 Management 1 M0001 Share Re-regist Procedural/Non-Equity Yes Share Re-registration Consent For For For No No 1925210

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 2.1 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of CHF 1.80 per Share For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 2.2 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividends of CHF 1.80 per Share from Capital Contribution ReseFor For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 3 M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board and Senior Management For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Thierry Vanlancker as Director For For For No No 1915380



Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Viktor Balli as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Lucrece Foufopoulos-De Ridder as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Justin Howell as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Gordana Landen as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Paul Schuler as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Thomas Aebischer as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Kwok Wang Ng as Director For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.3 M0271 Elect Board ChaDirector Related Yes Elect Thierry Vanlancker as Board Chair For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.4.1 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Justin Howell as Member of the Nomination and CompensationFor For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.4.2 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Gordana Landen as Member of the Nomination and CompensaFor For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.4.3 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Paul Schuler as Member of the Nomination and CompensationFor For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.5 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG AG as Auditors For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 4.6 M0110 Designate X as Routine Business Yes Designate Jost Windlin as Independent Proxy For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 5 M0701 Accept/Approve E&S Blended Yes Approve Sustainability Report For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 6.1 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 6.2 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors in the Amount of CHF 3.4 Million For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 6.3 M0549 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Executive Committee in the Amount of CHF 26 For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 7 M0595 Amend Articles/ Company Articles Yes Amend Articles Re: Variable Remuneration of Executive Committee For For For No No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 221127 218623 Management 8 M0125 Other Business Routine Business Yes Transact Other Business (Voting) For Against Against Yes No 1915380

Sika AG Switzerland  25-Mar-25 Annual 2308 2308 Management 1 M0001 Share Re-regist Procedural/Non-Equity Yes Share Re-registration Consent For For For No No 1927885

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 1 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income, with a Final Dividend of JPY 27 For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 2 M0461 Amend Articles Company Articles Yes Amend Articles to Adopt Board Structure with Three Committees - Clarify For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Katsuki, Atsushi For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Tanimura, Keizo For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sakita, Kaoru For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sasae, Kenichiro For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ohashi, Tetsuji For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Matsunaga, Mari For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sato, Chika For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Melanie Brock For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Fukuda, Yukitaka For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Oshima, Akiko For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Oyagi, Shigeo For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Tanaka, Sanae For For For No No 1930767

Asahi Group Ho Japan  26-Mar-25 Annual 81300 79800 Management 3.13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Miyakawa, Akiko For For For No No 1930767

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 2 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of DKK 7.9 Per Share For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 4 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report (Advisory Vote) For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 5.1 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors for 2024 For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 5.2 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Level of Directors for 2025 For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Helge Lund (Chair) as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Henrik Poulsen (Vice Chair) as Director For Abstain Abstain Yes No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Laurence Debroux as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Andreas Fibig as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Sylvie Gregoire as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Kasim Kutay as Director For Abstain Abstain Yes No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Christina Law as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 6.3f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Martin Mackay as Director For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 7 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte as Auditors; Ratify Deloitte as Auditors for Sustainability ReFor For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 8.1 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Share Repurchase Program For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Management 8.2 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Approve Creation of DKK 44.7 Million Pool of Capital with Preemptive Rig For For For No No 1924131

Novo Nordisk A/Denmark  27-Mar-25 Annual 536479 536479 Shareholder 8.3 S0710 Facility Safety Social Yes Approve Proposal Regarding Regulated Working Conditions at Constructi Against Against Against No No 1924131

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report for UK Law Purposes For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report for Australian Law Purposes For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Sharon Thorne as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Dominic Barton as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Peter Cunningham as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Dean Dalla Valle as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Simon Henry as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Susan Lloyd-Hurwitz as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Martina Merz as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jennifer Nason as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Joc O'Rourke as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jakob Stausholm as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Ngaire Woods as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 15 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Ben Wyatt as Director For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 16 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 17 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Audit & Risk Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 18 M0163 Approve PoliticaSocial Yes Authorise UK Political Donations and Expenditure For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 19 M0710 Management Cl Environmental Yes Approve Climate Action Plan For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 20 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 21 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 22 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Management 23 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For For No No 1920233

Rio Tinto Plc United Kingdom  03-Apr-25 Annual 1346544 1346544 Shareholder 24 S0115 Company-Speci Miscellaneous Yes Shareholder Requisitioned Resolution That the Company Instigates an IndAgainst For For Yes No 1920233

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 1 M0415 Approve Sale of Strategic Transactions Yes Approve Sale of Company Assets For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 2 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Lincoln Webb as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 3 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Steve Turner as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 4 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Grant Hodgkins as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 5 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Jeffrey Coates as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 6 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Jennifer Manning as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  10-Apr-25 Extraordinary Sh 16000 16000 Management 7 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Claire Consoli as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1936221



Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Aart J. de Geus For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John G. Schwarz For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sassine Ghazi For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Luis Borgen For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Janice D. Chaffin For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bruce R. Chizen For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mercedes Johnson For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Robert G. Painter For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeannine P. Sargent For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 2 M0524 Amend OmnibusCompensation Yes Amend Omnibus Stock Plan For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 3 M0512 Amend QualifiedCompensation Yes Amend Qualified Employee Stock Purchase Plan For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 4 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Management 5 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1928073

Synopsys, Inc. USA  10-Apr-25 Annual 138875 138519 Shareholder 6 S0321 Submit Severan Compensation Yes Submit Severance Agreement to Shareholder Vote Against For For Yes No 1928073

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 5310 5310 Management 1 M0001 Share Re-regist Procedural/Non-Equity Yes Share Re-registration Consent For For For No No 1918941

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 1.1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 1.2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 1.3 M0701 Accept/Approve E&S Blended Yes Approve Non-Financial Report For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 2 M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board and Senior Management For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of CHF 3.05 per Share For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Paul Bulcke as Director and Board Chair For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Pablo Isla as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Renato Fassbind as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Hanne Jimenez de Mora as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Dick Boer as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Patrick Aebischer as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Dinesh Paliwal as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Lindiwe Sibanda as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Chris Leong as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Luca Maestri as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Rainer Blair as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Marie-Gabrielle Ineichen-Fleisch as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.1.m M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Geraldine Matchett as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Laurent Freixe as Director For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.3.1 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Dick Boer as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.3.2 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Patrick Aebischer as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.3.3 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Pablo Isla as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.3.4 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Dinesh Paliwal as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.4 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young AG as Auditors For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 4.5 M0110 Designate X as Routine Business Yes Designate Hartmann Dreyer as Independent Proxy For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 5.1 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors in the Amount of CHF 10 Million For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 5.2 M0549 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Executive Committee in the Amount of CHF 70 For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 6 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Approve CHF 4.3 Million Reduction in Share Capital as Part of the Share For For For No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 112737 110597 Management 7 M0125 Other Business Routine Business Yes Transact Other Business (Voting) Against Against Against No No 1922819

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 1.1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 1.2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 1.3 M0701 Accept/Approve E&S Blended Yes Approve Non-Financial Report For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 2 M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board and Senior Management For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of CHF 3.05 per Share For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Paul Bulcke as Director and Board Chair For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Pablo Isla as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Renato Fassbind as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Hanne Jimenez de Mora as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Dick Boer as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Patrick Aebischer as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Dinesh Paliwal as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Lindiwe Sibanda as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Chris Leong as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Luca Maestri as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Rainer Blair as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Marie-Gabrielle Ineichen-Fleisch as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.1.m M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Geraldine Matchett as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Laurent Freixe as Director For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.3.1 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Dick Boer as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.3.2 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Patrick Aebischer as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.3.3 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Pablo Isla as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.3.4 M0178 Elect Member ofDirector Related Yes Reappoint Dinesh Paliwal as Member of the Compensation Committee For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.4 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young AG as Auditors For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 4.5 M0110 Designate X as Routine Business Yes Designate Hartmann Dreyer as Independent Proxy For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 5.1 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors in the Amount of CHF 10 Million For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 5.2 M0549 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Executive Committee in the Amount of CHF 70 For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 6 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Approve CHF 4.3 Million Reduction in Share Capital as Part of the Share For For For No No 1941914

Nestle SA Switzerland  16-Apr-25 Annual 300 300 Management 7 M0125 Other Business Routine Business Yes Transact Other Business (Voting) Against Against Against No No 1941914

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Approve Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 2 M0104 Accept ConsolidRoutine Business Yes Approve Consolidated Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of EUR 13 per Share For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 4 M0123 Approve Specia Non-Routine Business Yes Approve Auditors' Special Report on Related-Party Transactions MentioniFor Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Ratify Appointment of Wei Sun Christianson as Director For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Bernard Arnault as Director For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Sophie Chassat as Director For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Clara Gaymard as Director For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Hubert Védrine as Director For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 10 M2101 Remuneration-RCompensation Yes Approve Compensation Report of Corporate Officers For Against Against Yes No 1925336



LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 11 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Compensation of Bernard Arnault, Chairman and CEO For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 12 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Compensation of Antonio Belloni, Vice-CEO For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 13 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Directors For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 14 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Chairman and CEO For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 15 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Up to 10 Percent of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 16 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Authorize Decrease in Share Capital via Cancellation of Repurchased ShaFor For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 17 M0326 Authorize CapitaCapitalization Yes Authorize Capitalization of Reserves of Up to EUR 20 Million for Bonus Is For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 18 M0329 Authorize IssuanCapitalization Yes Authorize Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities with Preemptive For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 19 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorize Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities without Preempt For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 20 M0323 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Approve Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities Reserved for Qua For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 21 M0384 Authorize BoardCapitalization Yes Authorize Board to Increase Capital in the Event of Additional Demand ReFor Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 22 M0366 Authorize CapitaCapitalization Yes Authorize Capital Increase of Up to EUR 20 Million for Future Exchange OFor Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 23 M0337 Authorize CapitaCapitalization Yes Authorize Capital Increase of up to 20 Percent of Issued Capital for Contr For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 24 M0501 Approve Execut Compensation Yes Authorize up to 1 Percent of Issued Capital for Use in Stock Option Plans For Against Against Yes No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 25 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Authorize Capital Issuances for Use in Employee Stock Purchase Plans For For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 26 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Authorize Capital Issuances for Use in Employee Stock Purchase Plans RFor For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 27 M0367 Set Global Limit Capitalization Yes Set Total Limit for Capital Increase to Result from All Issuance Requests aFor For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 28 M0227 Amend Articles Company Articles Yes Amend Articles 12 and 16 of Bylaws Re: Age Limit of Chairman of the BoaFor For For No No 1925336

LVMH Moet HenFrance  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 99967 99967 Management 29 M0227 Amend Articles Company Articles Yes Amend Articles of Bylaws to Incorporate Legal Changes For Against Against Yes No 1925336

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark Blinn For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Todd Bluedorn For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Janet Clark For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Carrie Cox For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martin Craighead For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Reginald DesRoches For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Curtis Farmer For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jean Hobby For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Haviv Ilan For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ronald Kirk For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Pamela Patsley For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Robert Sanchez For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 1m M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Richard Templeton For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1935661

Texas InstrumenUSA  17-Apr-25 Annual 390844 387146 Shareholder 4 S0235 Amend Articles/ Corporate Governance Yes Reduce Ownership Threshold for Shareholders to Call Special Meeting Against For For Yes No 1935661

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 1 M0104 Accept ConsolidRoutine Business Yes Approve Consolidated Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 2 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Approve Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 3 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of EUR 4.75 per Share For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Reelect Yannick Assouad as Director For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Pierre Anjolras as Director For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Karla Bertocco Trindade as Director For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Maria Victoria Zingoni as Director For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 8 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Renew Appointment of PricewaterhouseCoopers Audit as Auditor For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 9 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Elect Ernst & Young Audit as Auditor For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 10 M1101 Appoint XXX as Audit Related Yes Appoint Ernst & Young Audit as Auditor for Sustainability Reporting For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 11 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Up to 10 Percent of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 12 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Directors For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 13 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Xavier Huillard, Chairman and CEO for t For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 14 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of CEO from the Date of his Appointment For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 15 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Chairman of the Board as from the DissoFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 16 M2101 Remuneration-RCompensation Yes Approve Compensation Report For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 17 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Compensation of Xavier Huillard, Chairman and CEO For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 18 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Authorize Decrease in Share Capital via Cancellation of Repurchased ShaFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 19 M0326 Authorize CapitaCapitalization Yes Authorize Capitalization of Reserves for Bonus Issue or Increase in Par V For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 20 M0329 Authorize IssuanCapitalization Yes Authorize Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities with Preemptive For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 21 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorize Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities without Preempt For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 22 M0323 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Approve Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities for Private PlacemFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 23 M0384 Authorize BoardCapitalization Yes Authorize Board to Increase Capital in the Event of Additional Demand ReFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 24 M0337 Authorize CapitaCapitalization Yes Authorize Capital Increase of up to 10 Percent of Issued Capital for Contr For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 25 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Authorize Capital Issuances for Use in Employee Stock Purchase Plans For For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 26 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Authorize Capital Issuances for Use in Employee Stock Purchase Plans RFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 27 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Authorize up to 1 Percent of Issued Capital for Use in Restricted Stock PlaFor For For No No 1926520

VINCI SA France  17-Apr-25 Annual/Special 84886 84886 Management 28 M0116 Authorize Filing Routine Business Yes Authorize Filing of Required Documents/Other Formalities For For For No No 1926520

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 3a M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 3b M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Adopt Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 3d M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividends For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 4a M0260 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Management Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 4b M0261 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 5 M0593 Approve Share Compensation Yes Approve Number of Shares for Management Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 6 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Amend Remuneration Policy of Executive Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 7 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Amend Remuneration of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 8a M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect B.M. Conix to Supervisory Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 8b M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect C.E.G. van Gennip to Supervisory Board For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 9a M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers Accountants N.V. as Auditors For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 9b M1101 Appoint XXX as Audit Related Yes Appoint PricewaterhouseCoopers Accountants N.V. as Auditor for SustainFor For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 10a M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Grant Board Authority to Issue Shares Up to 5 Percent of Issued Capital PFor For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 10b M0314 Eliminate PreemCapitalization Yes Authorize Board to Exclude Preemptive Rights from Share Issuances For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 11 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Up to 10 Percent of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 5271 5155 Management 12 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Authorize Cancellation of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1924206

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 3a M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 3b M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Adopt Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 3d M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividends For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 4a M0260 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Management Board For For For No No 1941677



ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 4b M0261 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 5 M0593 Approve Share Compensation Yes Approve Number of Shares for Management Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 6 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Amend Remuneration Policy of Executive Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 7 M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Amend Remuneration of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 8a M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect B.M. Conix to Supervisory Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 8b M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect C.E.G. van Gennip to Supervisory Board For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 9a M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers Accountants N.V. as Auditors For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 9b M1101 Appoint XXX as Audit Related Yes Appoint PricewaterhouseCoopers Accountants N.V. as Auditor for SustainFor For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 10a M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Grant Board Authority to Issue Shares Up to 5 Percent of Issued Capital PFor For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 10b M0314 Eliminate PreemCapitalization Yes Authorize Board to Exclude Preemptive Rights from Share Issuances For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 11 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Up to 10 Percent of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1941677

ASML Holding NNetherlands  23-Apr-25 Annual 25 25 Management 12 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Authorize Cancellation of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1941677

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 2 M0168 Elect Chair of M Routine Business Yes Elect Chair of Meeting For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 3 M0169 Prepare and Ap Routine Business Yes Prepare and Approve List of Shareholders For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 4 M0129 Approve Minute Routine Business Yes Approve Agenda of Meeting For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 5 M0117 Designate InspeRoutine Business Yes Designate Inspector(s) of Minutes of Meeting For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 6 M0170 Acknowledge PrRoutine Business Yes Acknowledge Proper Convening of Meeting For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 9.a M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 9.b M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of SEK 5.90 Per Share For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 9.c M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board and President For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 10 M0202 Fix Number of DDirector Related Yes Determine Number of Members (7) and Deputy Members (0) of Board For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 11.a M0219 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration of Directors in the Amount of SEK 3.5 Million for CFor For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 11.b M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Approve Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 12 M0214 Elect Directors ( Director Election Yes Reelect Johan Hjertonsson (Chair), Carl Douglas (Vice Chair), Erik EkuddFor Against Against Yes No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 13 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young as Auditors For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 14 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 15 M0346 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Class B Share Repurchase Program and Reissuance of RepurcFor For For No No 1924139

Assa Abloy AB Sweden  23-Apr-25 Annual 921198 918738 Management 16 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Approve Performance Share Matching Plan LTI 2025 for Senior ExecutiveFor Against Against Yes No 1924139

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rodney Clark For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James F. Gentilcore For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Yvette Kanouff For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James P. Lederer For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 370972 370972 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bertrand Loy For For Against Yes Yes 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 111473 111091 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bertrand Loy For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mary Puma For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David Reeder For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Azita Saleki-Gerhardt For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against Against Yes No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1941244

Entegris, Inc. USA  23-Apr-25 Annual 482445 482063 Shareholder 4 S0311 Adopt Simple M Corporate Governance Yes Adopt Simple Majority Vote None For For No No 1941244

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 3 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 4 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 5 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Andy Halford as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Paul Walker as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Erik Engstrom as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Nick Luff as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Alistair Cox as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect June Felix as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Charlotte Hogg as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Andrew Sukawaty as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Bianca Tetteroo as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 15 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Suzanne Wood as Director For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 16 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 17 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 18 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 19 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1927589

RELX Plc United Kingdom  24-Apr-25 Annual 2033057 2033057 Management 20 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For For No No 1927589

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Marianne C. Brown For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Thomas Buberl For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David N. Farr For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alex Gorsky For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michelle J. Howard For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Arvind Krishna For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Andrew N. Liveris For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Frederick William McNabb, III For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael Miebach For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martha E. Pollack For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Peter R. Voser For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Frederick H. Waddell For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 1m M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alfred W. Zollar For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Shareholder 4 S0808 Political LobbyinSocial Yes Report on Lobbying Payments and Policy Against Against Against No No 1937756

International Bu USA  29-Apr-25 Annual 67757 67662 Shareholder 5 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Risks of Discriminating Based on Religious and Political Views Against Against Against No No 1937756

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 1 M0198 Receive/Approv Routine Business Yes Receive and Approve Board's and Auditor's Reports For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 2 M0151 Approve Financ Routine Business Yes Approve Financial Statements and Allocation of Income and Dividends For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 3 M0104 Accept ConsolidRoutine Business Yes Approve Consolidated Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 4 M0260 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Management Board For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 5 M0261 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 6 M0263 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Auditors For For For No No 1945792



BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 7 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect Sarah Whitney as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 8 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect Jutta af Rosenborg as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 9 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect Christopher Waples as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 10 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect Junghwa (June) Aitken as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 11 M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Reelect Andrew Sykes as Supervisory Board Member For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 12 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint PricewaterhouseCoopers as Auditor For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 13 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorize Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 14 M0124 Approve Stock DRoutine Business Yes Authorize Board to Offer Dividend in Stock For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 15 M0414 Company Speci Miscellaneous Yes Authorize Company to Continue Operating as an Investment Company in For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 16 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Approve Share Repurchase For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 17 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorize Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities without Preempt For For For No No 1945792

BBGI Global InfrLuxembourg  30-Apr-25 Annual 16000 16000 Management 18 M0138 Authorize BoardRoutine Business Yes Authorize Board to Ratify and Execute Approved Resolutions For For For No No 1945792

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Herb Allen For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bela Bajaria For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ana Botin For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Christopher C. Davis For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Carolyn Everson For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Thomas S. Gayner For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Maria Elena Lagomasino For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Amity Millhiser For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James Quincey For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Caroline J. Tsay For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 1.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David B. Weinberg For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 4 S0738 Product Toxicity E&S Blended Yes Issue Third Party Assessment of Safety of Non-Sugar Sweeteners Against Against Against No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 5 S0731 Report/Assess EEnvironmental Yes Report on Food Waste Management and Targets to Reduce Food Waste Against Against Against No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 6 S0206 Establish EnviroE&S Blended Yes Establish a Board Committee on Improper Influence Against Against Against No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 7 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Consider Abolishing DEI Goals from Compensation Inducements Against Against Against No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 8 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Impacts Related to Associating Brand with Politically Divisive E Against Against Against No No 1941452

The Coca-Cola USA  30-Apr-25 Annual 920632 920482 Shareholder 9 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Risks Related to Discrimination Against Individuals Including R Against Against Against No No 1941452

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Craig H. Barratt For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Joseph C. Beery For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lewis Chew For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Gary S. Guthart For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Amal M. Johnson For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sreelakshmi Kolli For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Amy L. Ladd For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Keith R. Leonard, Jr. For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jami Dover Nachtsheim For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Monica P. Reed For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David J. Rosa For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Management 4 M0524 Amend OmnibusCompensation Yes Amend Omnibus Stock Plan For For For No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Shareholder 5 S0511 Company-Speci Compensation Yes Improve Executive Compensation Program Against Against Against No No 1940980

Intuitive Surgica USA  01-May-25 Annual 166566 165932 Shareholder 6 S0321 Submit Severan Compensation Yes Submit Severance Agreement to Shareholder Vote Against For For Yes No 1940980

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report for UK Law Purposes For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report for Australian Law Purposes For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Sharon Thorne as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Dominic Barton as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Peter Cunningham as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Dean Dalla Valle as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Simon Henry as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Susan Lloyd-Hurwitz as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Martina Merz as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Jennifer Nason as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Joc O'Rourke as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Jakob Stausholm as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Ngaire Woods as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 15 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Ben Wyatt as Director For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 16 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Appoint KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 17 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorize the Audit and Risk Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 18 M0163 Approve PoliticaSocial Yes Approve Authority to Make Political Donations For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 19 M0710 Management Cl Environmental Yes Approve 2025 Climate Action Plan For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Management 20 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Approve Renewal of On-Market Share Buy-Back Authority For For For No No 1920234

Rio Tinto LimitedAustralia  01-May-25 Annual 59578 59578 Shareholder 21 S0115 Company-Speci Miscellaneous Yes Shareholder Requisitioned Resolution That the Company Instigates an IndAgainst For For Yes No 1920234

AMETEK, Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 434704 433433 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Dean Seavers For For For No No 1939053

AMETEK, Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 434704 433433 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David A. Zapico For For For No No 1939053

AMETEK, Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 434704 433433 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1939053

AMETEK, Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 434704 433433 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1939053

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Marco Alvera For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martina L. Cheung For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jacques Esculier For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director William D. Green For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Stephanie C. Hill For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rebecca Jacoby For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ian Paul Livingston For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Maria R. Morris For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 1.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Gregory Washington For For For No No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against Against Yes No 1944773

S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1944773



S&P Global Inc. USA  07-May-25 Annual 151557 147423 Shareholder 4 S0516 Clawback of Inc Compensation Yes Amend Clawback Policy Against Against Against No No 1944773

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Hamid R. Moghadam For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Cristina G. Bita For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James B. Connor For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director George L. Fotiades For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lydia H. Kennard For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Daniel S. Letter For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Irving F. Lyons, III For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Guy A. Metcalfe For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Avid Modjtabai For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David P. O'Connor For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Olivier Piani For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sarah A. Slusser For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1947698

Prologis, Inc. USA  08-May-25 Annual 9230 9230 Shareholder 4 S0235 Amend Articles/ Corporate Governance Yes Reduce Ownership Threshold for Shareholders to Call Special Meeting Against For Against No Yes 1947698

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David B. Dillon For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sheri H. Edison For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Teresa M. Finley For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Deborah C. Hopkins For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jane H. Lute For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael R. McCarthy For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Doyle R. Simons For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John K. Tien, Jr. For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director V. James Vena For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John P. Wiehoff For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Christopher J. Williams For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte & Touche LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1945016

Union Pacific CoUSA  08-May-25 Annual 259243 256895 Shareholder 4 S0516 Clawback of Inc Compensation Yes Amend Clawback Policy Against Against Against No No 1945016

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Philip Bleser For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Stuart B. Burgdoerfer For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Pamela J. Craig For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles A. Davis For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Roger N. Farah For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lawton W. Fitt For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Susan Patricia Griffith For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Devin C. Johnson For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey D. Kelly For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Barbara R. Snyder For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Kahina Van Dyke For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1944217

The ProgressiveUSA  09-May-25 Annual 373299 369124 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1944217

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Nancy A. Altobello For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David P. Falck For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rita S. Lane For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Robert A. Livingston For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 260666 260666 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martin H. Loeffler For For Against Yes Yes 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1147224 1124253 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martin H. Loeffler For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director R. Adam Norwitt For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Prahlad Singh For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 1.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Anne Clarke Wolff For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte & Touche LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Management 4 M0304 Increase Author Capitalization Yes Increase Authorized Common Stock For For For No No 1950819

Amphenol CorpoUSA  15-May-25 Annual 1407890 1384919 Shareholder 5 S0235 Amend Articles/ Corporate Governance Yes Amend Right to Call Special Meeting Against Against Against No No 1950819

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 2 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends of EUR 0.55 per Share For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 3 M0260 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Management Board for Fiscal Year 2024 For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 4 M0261 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Supervisory Board for Fiscal Year 2024 For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 5.a M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG AG as Auditors for Fiscal Year 2025 and for the Review of InFor For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 5.b M1101 Appoint XXX as Audit Related Yes Appoint KPMG AG as Auditor for Sustainability Reporting for Fiscal Year 2For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 6 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 7 M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Management Board Remuneration Policy For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 8 M0572 Approve SupervCompensation Yes Approve Supervisory Board Remuneration Policy For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 9.a M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Deborah Wilkens to the Supervisory Board For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 9.b M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Rolf Schmitz to the Supervisory Board For For For No No 1925803

E.ON SE Germany  15-May-25 Annual 822558 806913 Management 10 M0811 Allow ShareholdRoutine Business Yes Approve Virtual-Only Shareholder Meetings Until 2027 For Against Against Yes No 1925803

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 3 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Jonathan Blanchard as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jonathan Bewes as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Venetia Butterfield as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Soumen Das as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Tom Hall as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Dame Tristia Harrison as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Richard Papp as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Michael Roney as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jane Shields as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jeremy Stakol as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Amy Stirling as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 15 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Lord Wolfson as Director For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 16 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1945842



Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 17 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 18 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Approve Long Term Incentive Plan For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 19 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 20 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 21 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 22 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 23 M0348 Authorize Direct Capitalization Yes Authorise Off-Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 24 M0122 Adopt New ArticCompany Articles Yes Adopt New Articles of Association For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Management 25 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For For No No 1945842

Next Plc United Kingdom  15-May-25 Annual 774474 757333 Shareholder 26 S0115 Company-Speci Miscellaneous Yes Approve ShareAction Requisitioned Resolution Against Against Against No No 1945842

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 2.c. M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 3.a. M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Adopt Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 3.c. M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividends For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 4.a. M0260 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Executive Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 4.b. M0261 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Supervisory Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 5.a. M0298 Approve Execut Director Related Yes Reelect Kevin Entricken to Executive Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 5.b. M0298 Approve Execut Director Related Yes Elect Stacey Caywood to Executive Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 6. M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Ann Ziegler to Supervisory Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 7. M0570 Approve RemunCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Policy of Executive Board For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 8.a. M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Grant Board Authority to Issue Shares Up to 10 Percent of Issued Capital For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 8.b. M0314 Eliminate PreemCapitalization Yes Authorize Board to Exclude Preemptive Rights from Share Issuances For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 9. M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Up to 10 Percent of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 10. M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Approve Cancellation of Shares For For For No No 1927425

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  15-May-25 Annual 122231 116967 Management 11. M1101 Appoint XXX as Audit Related Yes Appoint KPMG Accountants N.V. as Auditor for Sustainability Reporting For For For No No 1927425

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 3 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Richard Horlick as Director For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Caroline Chan as Director For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Julia Chapman as Director For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Bronwyn Curtis as Director For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect John Le Poidevin as Director For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 9 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 10 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 11 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Shares For For For No No 1962206

BH Macro LimiteGuernsey  16-May-25 Annual 487096 487096 Management 12 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1962206

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sharon Y. Bowen For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Shantella E. Cooper For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Duriya M. Farooqui For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director The Right Hon. the Lord Hague of Richmond For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark F. Mulhern For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Thomas E. Noonan For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Caroline L. Silver For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey C. Sprecher For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Judith A. Sprieser For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Martha A. Tirinnanzi For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 3 M0660 Amend Articles/ Company Articles Yes Amend Certificate of Incorporation to Extend Voting Limitations For For For No No 1948319

Intercontinental USA  16-May-25 Annual 554810 550580 Management 4 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1948319

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Linda B. Bammann For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michele G. Buck For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Stephen B. Burke For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Todd A. Combs For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alicia Boler Davis For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James Dimon For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alex Gorsky For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mellody Hobson For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Phebe N. Novakovic For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Virginia M. Rometty For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Brad D. Smith For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark A. Weinberger For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Shareholder 4 S0107 Require IndepenDirector Related Yes Require Independent Board Chair Against For Against No Yes 1951338

JPMorgan ChasUSA  20-May-25 Annual 554598 554598 Shareholder 5 S1802 Report on "Just Environmental Yes Report on Social Impacts of Climate Transition Finance Against Against Against No No 1951338

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Dick Boer as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Neil Carson as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Ann Godbehere as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Sinead Gorman as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jane Lute as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Catherine Hughes as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Sir Andrew Mackenzie as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Sir Charles Roxburgh as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Wael Sawan as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Abraham Schot as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Leena Srivastava as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 14 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Cyrus Taraporevala as Director For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 15 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 16 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit and Risk Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 17 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 18 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1924510



Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 19 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 20 M0348 Authorize Direct Capitalization Yes Authorise Off-Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Management 21 M0163 Approve PoliticaSocial Yes Authorise UK Political Donations and Expenditure For For For No No 1924510

Shell Plc United Kingdom  20-May-25 Annual 1948864 1883823 Shareholder 22 S0743 GHG Emissions Environmental Yes Request Company Disclose Whether and How Its: Demand Forecast For Against Against Against No No 1924510

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey P. Bezos For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Andrew R. Jassy For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Keith B. Alexander For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Edith W. Cooper For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jamie S. Gorelick For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Daniel P. Huttenlocher For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Andrew Y. Ng For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Indra K. Nooyi For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jonathan J. Rubinstein For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Brad D. Smith For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Patricia Q. Stonesifer For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Wendell P. Weeks For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against Against Yes No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 4 S0107 Require IndepenDirector Related Yes Adopt Mandatory Policy Separating the Roles of CEO and Board Chair Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 5 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Risks of Discrimination Against Ad Buyers and Sellers Based o Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 6 S0743 GHG Emissions Environmental Yes Disclose All Material Scope 3 Emissions Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 7 S0743 GHG Emissions Environmental Yes Report on Impact of Data Centers on Climate Commitments Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 8 S0412 Human Rights RSocial Yes Commission Third Party Assessment of Board  Oversight of Human Right Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 9 S0781 Recycling Environmental Yes Report on Efforts to Reduce Plastic Packaging Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 10 S0710 Facility Safety Social Yes Commission Independent Audit and Report on Warehouse Working Cond Against Against Against No No 1953358

Amazon.com, InUSA  21-May-25 Annual 483388 472353 Shareholder 11 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Unethical Use of External Data in Development of AI Products Against Against Against No No 1953358

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Kathy J. Warden For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David P. Abney For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Marianne C. Brown For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ann M. Fudge For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Madeleine A. Kleiner For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Arvind Krishna For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Kimberly A. Ross For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Gary Roughead For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Thomas M. Schoewe For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James S. Turley For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark A. Welsh, III For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mary A. Winston For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte & Touche LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1951000

Northrop GrummUSA  21-May-25 Annual 1069 1069 Shareholder 4 S0516 Clawback of Inc Compensation Yes Amend Clawback Policy Against Against Against No No 1951000

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Marc N. Casper For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Nelson J. Chai For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ruby R. Chandy For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director C. Martin Harris For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Tyler Jacks For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jennifer M. Johnson For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director R. Alexandra Keith For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Karen S. Lynch For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director James C. Mullen For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Debora L. Spar For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Scott M. Sperling For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Dion J. Weisler For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against Against Yes No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1951938

Thermo Fisher SUSA  21-May-25 Annual 163888 161464 Shareholder 4 S0235 Amend Articles/ Corporate Governance Yes Amend Right to Call Special Meeting Against Against Against No No 1951938

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 2 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect George Yong-boon Yeo as Director For For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Lawrence Juen-Yee Lau as Director For For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Narongchai Akrasanee as Director For For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 6 M0136 Approve AuditorAudit Related Yes Approve PricewaterhouseCoopers as Auditors and Authorize Board to FixFor For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 7A M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Approve Issuance of Equity or Equity-Linked Securities without PreemptivFor For For No No 1940990

AIA Group Limit Hong Kong  23-May-25 Annual 9915000 9743000 Management 7B M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorize Repurchase of Issued Share Capital For For For No No 1940990

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Larry Page For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sergey Brin For For For No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sundar Pichai For For For No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John L. Hennessy For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Frances H. Arnold For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director R. Martin "Marty" Chavez For For For No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director L. John Doerr For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Roger W. Ferguson, Jr. For For For No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director K. Ram Shriram For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Robin L. Washington For Against Against Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 3 S0238 Provide Right to Corporate Governance Yes Provide Right to Act by Written Consent Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 4 S0531 Adjust ExecutiveCompensation Yes Adjust Executive Compensation Metrics for Share Buybacks Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 5 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Discrimination in Charitable Contributions Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 6 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Consider Ending Participation in Human Rights Campaign's Corporate EqAgainst Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 7 S0743 GHG Emissions Environmental Yes Report on Meeting 2030 Climate Goals Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 8 S0316 Approve Recapi Non-Routine Business Yes Approve Recapitalization Plan for all Stock to Have One-vote per Share Against For For Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 9 S0423 Operations in H Social Yes Report on Due Diligence Process to Assess Human Rights Risks in High- Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 10 S0911 Miscellaneous --E&S Blended Yes Report on Risks of Discrimination in GenAI Against Against Against No No 1962910



Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 11 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Improper Use of External Data in Development of AI P Against For For Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 12 S0412 Human Rights RSocial Yes Publish a Human Rights Impact Assessment of AI Driven Targeted Adver Against For For Yes No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 13 S0808 Political LobbyinSocial Yes Report on Lobbying and Child Safety Online Against Against Against No No 1962910

Alphabet Inc. USA  06-Jun-25 Annual 45032 43053 Shareholder 14 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Adopt Metrics Evaluating YouTube Child Safety Policies Against Against Against No No 1962910

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 1 M0418 Approve FormatStrategic Transactions Yes Approve Matters Relating to the Introduction of a New Holding Company For For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 2 M0374 Approve ReductCapitalization Yes Approve Capital Reduction by Cancelling and Extinguishing the Scheme SFor For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 3 M0311 Approve Capital Capitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity Pursuant to the Scheme For For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 4 M0413 Amend Articles/ Company Articles Yes Amend Articles of Association For For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 5 M0179 Approve DelistinRoutine Business Yes Approve Delisting of Shares from the Equity Shares (Commercial CompanFor For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 6 M0417 Change of Corp Strategic Transactions Yes Approve Re-registration of the Company as a Private Company Limited byFor For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Special 779832 738464 Management 7 M0122 Adopt New ArticCompany Articles Yes Adopt New Articles of Association For For For No No 1972979

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  10-Jun-25 Court 779832 738464 Management 1 M0406 Approve Schem Strategic Transactions Yes Approve Scheme of Arrangement For For For No No 1973012

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jose B. Alvarez For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alan M. Bennett For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rosemary T. Berkery For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director David T. Ching For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director C. Kim Goodwin For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ernie Herrman For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Amy B. Lane For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Carol Meyrowitz For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jackwyn L. Nemerov For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles F. Wagner, Jr. For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 2 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1967426

The TJX CompaUSA  10-Jun-25 Annual 542741 539480 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1967426

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect John Whittle as Director For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Shelagh Mason as Director For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Charlotte Denton as Director For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Gary Yardley as Director For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 7 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 8 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 9 M0147 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Company's Dividend Policy For For For No No 1977996

Starwood EuropGuernsey  12-Jun-25 Annual 708534 708534 Management 10 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1977996

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 1 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income, with a Final Dividend of JPY 175 For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Takizaki, Takemitsu For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Nakata, Yu For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Yamaguchi, Akiji For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Yamamoto, Hiroaki For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Nakano, Tetsuya For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Terada, Kazuhiko For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Taniguchi, Seiichi For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Suenaga, Kumiko For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 2.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Yoshioka, Michifumi For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 3 M0280 Appoint Internal Director Related Yes Appoint Statutory Auditor Hirayama, Shinyo For For For No No 1976217

KEYENCE CorpJapan  13-Jun-25 Annual 62913 61913 Management 4 M0281 Appoint Alternat Director Related Yes Appoint Alternate Statutory Auditor Yamamoto, Masaharu For For For No No 1976217

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 1 M0173 Approve StandaRoutine Business Yes Approve Accounting Transfers For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Yoshida, Kenichiro For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Totoki, Hiroki For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Wendy Becker For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Kishigami, Keiko For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Joseph A. Kraft Jr For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Neil Hunt For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director William Morrow For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Konomoto, Shingo For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Goto, Yoriko For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Nora Denzel For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 2.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Hyodo, Masayuki For For For No No 1976755

Sony Group CorJapan  24-Jun-25 Annual 4135900 4068400 Management 3 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Approve Qualified Employee Stock Purchase Plan For For For No No 1976755

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 3 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividend For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Simon Borrows as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Stephen Daintith as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jasi Halai as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect James Hatchley as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect David Hutchison as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Lesley Knox as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Coline McConville as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Peter McKellar as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Hemant Patel as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Alexandra Schaapveld as Director For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 14 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 15 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board Acting Through the Audit and Compliance Committee to For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 16 M0163 Approve PoliticaSocial Yes Authorise UK Political Donations and Expenditure For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 17 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 18 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 19 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 20 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1976376

3i Group PLC United Kingdom  26-Jun-25 Annual 1472873 1458402 Management 21 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For For No No 1976376

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 1.a M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Approve Standalone Financial Statements For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 1.b M0264 Approve Discha Director Related Yes Approve Discharge of Board For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 2 M0104 Accept ConsolidRoutine Business Yes Approve Consolidated Financial Statements For For For No No 1986393



Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 3 M0701 Accept/Approve E&S Blended Yes Approve Non-Financial Information Statement For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 4 M0152 Approve Allocat Routine Business Yes Approve Allocation of Income and Dividends For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Roberto Cibeira Moreiras as Director For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 6 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Renew Appointment of Ernst & Young as Auditor For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 7 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Approve Long-Term Incentive Plan For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 8 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote on Remuneration Report For For For No No 1986393

Industria de DiseSpain  15-Jul-25 Annual 82596 80784 Management 9 M0138 Authorize BoardRoutine Business Yes Authorize Board to Ratify and Execute Approved Resolutions For For For No No 1986393

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Eduardo Vassimon as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Alison Brittain as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Brian Cassin as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Kathleen DeRose as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Caroline Donahue as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jonathan Howell as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Esther Lee as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Lloyd Pitchford as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Mike Rogers as Director For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 12 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify KPMG LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 13 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 14 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 15 M0507 Approve Restric Compensation Yes Approve Performance Share Plan For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 16 M0519 Approve Bonus/ Compensation Yes Approve Co-Investment Plan For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 17 M0510 Approve QualifieCompensation Yes Approve UK Tax-Qualified Sharesave Plan For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 18 M0553 Approve/AmendCompensation Yes Approve UK Tax-Qualified All-Employee Plan For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 19 M0553 Approve/AmendCompensation Yes Approve Employee Share Purchase Plan For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 20 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 21 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1910900

Experian Plc Jersey  16-Jul-25 Annual 62993 62993 Management 22 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1910900

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Stephen F. Angel For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sanjiv Lamba For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Ann-Kristin Achleitner For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Thomas Enders For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Hugh Grant For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Joe Kaeser For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Victoria E. Ossadnik For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Paula Rosput Reynolds For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Alberto Weisser For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Robert L. Wood For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 2a M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify PricewaterhouseCoopers as Auditors For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 2b M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 3 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 4 M0552 Advisory Vote o Compensation Yes Advisory Vote on Say on Pay Frequency One Year One Year One Year No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Management 5 M0373 Authorize Reiss Capitalization Yes Determine Price Range for Reissuance of Treasury Shares For For For No No 1967006

Linde Plc Ireland  29-Jul-25 Annual 225115 221735 Shareholder 6 S1801 Climate ChangeE&S Blended Yes Report on Climate Lobbying Against Against Against No No 1967006

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect James Stewart as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Timothy Drayson as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Margaret Stephens as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Paul Le Page as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Selina Sagayam as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Nicola Paul as Director For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 9 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Grant Thornton Limited as Auditors For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 10 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise Board to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 11 M0147 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Dividend Policy For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 12 M0124 Approve Stock DRoutine Business Yes Approve Scrip Dividend For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 13 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1991785

Sequoia EconomGuernsey  29-Jul-25 Annual 12799774 12024040 Management 14 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1991785

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 1 M0105 Accept Financia Routine Business Yes Accept Financial Statements and Statutory Reports For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Approve Remuneration Report For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 3 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 3 M0107 Approve DividenRoutine Business Yes Approve Final Dividend For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Paul Walker as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Paul Walker as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Brendan Horgan as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Brendan Horgan as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Angus Cockburn as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Angus Cockburn as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jill Easterbrook as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Jill Easterbrook as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Renata Ribeiro as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Renata Ribeiro as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Roy Twite as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Re-elect Roy Twite as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Nando Cesarone as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Nando Cesarone as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect James Singleton as Director For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect James Singleton as Director For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 12 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 12 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Reappoint PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP as Auditors For For For No No 1994955



Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 13 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 13 M0109 Authorize BoardAudit Related Yes Authorise the Audit Committee to Fix Remuneration of Auditors For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 14 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 14 M0379 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 15 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 15 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 16 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 16 M0331 Approve IssuancCapitalization Yes Authorise Issue of Equity without Pre-emptive Rights in Connection with aFor For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 17 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 17 M0318 Authorize ShareCapitalization Yes Authorise Market Purchase of Ordinary Shares For For For No No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 25615 0 Management 18 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For No 1994955

Ashtead Group United Kingdom  02-Sep-25 Annual 759624 719868 Management 18 M0623 Authorize the CoTakeover Related Yes Authorise the Company to Call General Meeting with Two Weeks' Notice For For For No No 1994955

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  03-Nov-25 Extraordinary Sh 116810 111766 Management 2.a. M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Rose Lee to Supervisory Board For For For No No 2010350

Wolters Kluwer Netherlands  03-Nov-25 Extraordinary Sh 116810 111766 Management 2.b. M0250 Elect SupervisorDirector Election Yes Elect Hikmet Ersek to Supervisory Board For For For No No 2010350

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Awo Ablo For Withhold No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.1 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Awo Ablo For Withhold Withhold Yes No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey S. Berg For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.2 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey S. Berg For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael J. Boskin For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.3 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael J. Boskin For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Safra A. Catz For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.4 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Safra A. Catz For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bruce R. Chizen For Withhold No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.5 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Bruce R. Chizen For Withhold Withhold Yes No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director George H. Conrades For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.6 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director George H. Conrades For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lawrence J. Ellison For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.7 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Lawrence J. Ellison For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rona A. Fairhead For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.8 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Rona A. Fairhead For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey O. Henley For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.9 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Jeffrey O. Henley For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Clayton M. Magouyrk For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.10 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Clayton M. Magouyrk For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles W. Moorman For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.11 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles W. Moorman For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Naomi O. Seligman For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.12 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Naomi O. Seligman For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 1.13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael D. Sicilia For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 1.13 M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Michael D. Sicilia For For For No No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For Against Against Yes No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 6625 0 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For No 2011425

Oracle Corporat USA  18-Nov-25 Annual 311655 307865 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Ernst & Young LLP as Auditors For For For No No 2011425

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Reid G. Hoffman For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1a M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Reid G. Hoffman For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Hugh F. Johnston For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1b M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Hugh F. Johnston For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Teri L. List For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1c M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Teri L. List For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Catherine MacGregor For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1d M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Catherine MacGregor For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark A. L. Mason For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1e M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Mark A. L. Mason For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Satya Nadella For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1f M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Satya Nadella For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sandra E. Peterson For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1g M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Sandra E. Peterson For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Penny S. Pritzker For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1h M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Penny S. Pritzker For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John David Rainey For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1i M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John David Rainey For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles W. Scharf For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1j M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Charles W. Scharf For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John W. Stanton For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1k M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director John W. Stanton For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Emma N. Walmsley For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 1l M0201 Elect Director Director Election Yes Elect Director Emma N. Walmsley For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 2 M0550 Advisory Vote toCompensation Yes Advisory Vote to Ratify Named Executive Officers' Compensation For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte & Touche LLP as Auditors For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 3 M0101 Ratify Auditors Audit Related Yes Ratify Deloitte & Touche LLP as Auditors For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Management 4 M0522 Approve OmnibuCompensation Yes Approve Omnibus Stock Plan For For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Management 4 M0522 Approve OmnibuCompensation Yes Approve Omnibus Stock Plan For For For No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 5 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Microsoft's ESP being Utilized for Censorship of Legiti Against Against No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 5 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Microsoft's ESP being Utilized for Censorship of Legiti Against Against Against No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 6 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Censorship in Generative Artificial Intelligence Against Against No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 6 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Censorship in Generative Artificial Intelligence Against Against Against No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 7 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on AI Data Usage Oversight Against Against No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 7 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on AI Data Usage Oversight Against Against Against No No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 8 S0423 Operations in H Social Yes Report on Risks of Operating in Countries with Significant Human Rights CAgainst For No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 8 S0423 Operations in H Social Yes Report on Risks of Operating in Countries with Significant Human Rights CAgainst For For Yes No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 9 S0412 Human Rights RSocial Yes Human Rights Risk Assessment Against For No 2017007



Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 9 S0412 Human Rights RSocial Yes Human Rights Risk Assessment Against For For Yes No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 10702 0 Shareholder 10 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Using Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Too Against Against No 2017007

Microsoft Corpo USA  05-Dec-25 Annual 290041 288108 Shareholder 10 S0429 Miscellaneous PSocial Yes Report on Risks of Using Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning Too Against Against Against No No 2017007

Starwood EuropGuernsey  31-Dec-25 Extraordinary Sh 183306 183306 Management 1 M0122 Adopt New ArticCompany Articles Yes Adopt New Articles of Association For For For No No 2029169


